BEARING ROLLER
CONVEYOR CHAIN
TSUBAKI
Complete Lineup
Bearing Roller Conveyer Chain –
The Problem Solver!
Bearing Roller Conveyor Chain
features a unique construction of

Height Thickness Diameter
Inner Link
Inner Width
Note: See pgs. 15 and 16 for combining standard attachments with different roller types.
Note: See pgs. 15 and 16 for combining standard attachments with different roller types. Also, see pg. 17 for connection.
R Roller F Roller
P
WR H T D
L1+L2 L1 L2
P
W
R E※ R F E e
Z
H T D
L1+L2 L1 L2
RF10100BS 100
29 30 38.1 6.3 14.5 69 33 36
6.8
RF10125BS 125 6.2
RF10150BS 150 5.8
RF12200BS 200
34.9 37.1 44.5 7.9 15.9 83.5 40.5 43
8.2
RF12250BS 250 7.7
RF03075WEBR
RF03100WEBR
RF03075WEBF
RF03100WEBF

Roller Roller Roller
Note: Three-hole attachments may be sent for some attachment orders. If you receive a three-hole
         attachmnet,use the center hole.
Angle Used
Unit: mm
Unit: mm
Unit: mm
P
S C 2C X 2X N T O
R F S
RF03075 75
20 30 60 46 92
55
3.2 10 M8
0.06
RF03100 100 65 0.07
RF05100 100
22 35 70 47 94
65
4.5 10 M8
0.07
RF05125 125 75 0.08
RF05150 150 85 0.10
RF08125 125
28 50 100 64 128
80
6.3 12 M10
0.19
RF08150 150 90 0.23
RF10100 100
28 50 100 67 134
70
6.3 12 M10
0.16
RF10125 125 80 0.18
RF10150 150 90 0.20
RF12200 200
38 60 120 79 158
120
7.9 15 M12
0.44
RF12250 250 170 0.61
RF17200 200
45 75 150 100 200
120
9.5 15 M12
0.64
RF17250 250 170 0.88
RF17300 300 220 1.26
RF26250 250
55 80 160 108 216
170
9.5 15 M12